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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/31-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.18.031 

Description of Goods 

Fog generators and geyser effect units 
including mist distribution and cooling 
system 
Laboratory incubators with oxygen control 

Air filter and ioniser, combined 

Name and Address 
of App li cant 

CllRI STCHURCH 
Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Ponsonby Road 
AUCKLAND 
Salmond Smi th Biolab Ltd 
Private Bag 
Northcote 
AUCKLAND 
Email Engineering Ltd 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 

AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

84.18.039 Automatic industrial water strainers with 
capacities from 0-350,000 litres per minute 

The Dominion Construction Co Ltd 99 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.19.039 

84.20.000 

84.20.000 

84.21.049 

84.21.049 

84.21.049 

84.21.049 

84.21. 049 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

84.22.019 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Fairey Arion series 014A micro filters and 
replacement elements 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Micro filters and elements 
Oil mist collector 

Oil recirculator, cyclone type 

Timber wrapping machines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
A " D top loading electronic precision 
balances and counter balances 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Top loading electronic precision balances 
and counter scales 
Fuel additive injectors 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Paint spraying equipment, except paint 
spraying guns and similar hand-held 
appliances of tariff item 84.21.011 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Paint spraying equipment excluding paint 
spraying guns and similar hand-held appliances 
of tariff item 84.21. 011 and pressure paint 
tanks from 4 1 i tre to 75 li tre 
Segmented water spray system complete with 
measuring wheel 

Water jet cutting systems 

Conveyor system rollers 

Double drum mooring cable winches 

Flameproof armoured flexible conveyors 

Precision projector stacker stands providing 
fine adjustments for alignment of multi­
image projectors 
Run out conveyor system 

Timber moulding and wrapping I ine conveyors 

C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

Tractor Equipment Co Ltd 
PO Box 432 
PALMERSTON NORTII 

Eagle" Globe Steel (N.Z.) 
Limi ted 

PO Box 13249 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
Masport Industries Ltd 
PO Box 14-349 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 
Nelson Pine Industries Ltd 
PO Box 3137 
Richmond 
NELSON 

Watson V~ctor Limited 
PO Box 1180 

WELLINGTON 

Caltex Oil (NZ) Ltd 
C/- Meadowsfreight (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 21 017 
WELLINGTON AIRPORT 

Collector of Customs 
WELLINGTON 

UEB Industries Ltd 
(Packaging Division) 
PO Box 37 
AUCKLAND 
Mi lIers Mechanical Equipment 

(NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 
UEB Industries Ltd 
(Packaging Division) 
PO Box 37 
AUCKLAND 
Ti tan Plant Services Ltd 
PO Box 30048 
LOWER mrrr 
Mason Engineers Limi ted 
Mining Equipment " Services 
Division 

PO Box 2218 
AUCKLAND 
Reynolds Photographic Ltd 
230 Pons on by. Road 
AUCKLAND 
UEB Industries Ltd 
(Packaging Division) 
PO Box 37 
AUCKLAND 
Nelson Pine Industries Ltd 
PO Box 3137 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 680105G 

AI{ 600498K 

AI{ 600499H 

liN 620019 

I II 386A 

liN 522199E 
AI{ 600530G 

AI{ 600495E 

liN 620066 

540074A 

liN 620053 

liN 620011 

521397F 

liN 521397F 

AI{ 600514E 

AI{ 600496C 

AI{ 600517K 

liN 620155 

AI{ 600470K 

HO 680078F 

AI{ 600515C 

liN 620065 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

3501 


